
  1st ANNUAL EWE HAVE ARRIVED SDT - OR, PN -  R/O

Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post
1 Jeanine Henigin Moss Bruce Shane Nisi

2 Chad Collins Lass | | |

3 Debbie Gish Cap | | |

4 Linda Tesdahl Meg | | |

5 Marilyn Terpstra Kitt | | |

6 Shelby Cook Bob | | |

7 Lyle Lad Carmen | | |

8 Jeanine Henigin Jim | | |

9 Michael Mcnutt Rogue | | |

10 Tyler Shupe Doris Linda T | |

11 Chris Elliott Rel | | |

12 Beth Blankenship Boon | | |

13 Beth Sears Frost | | |

14 Bob Washer Beck | | |

15 Jeanine Henigin Britt | | |

16 Cheryl Hinton Faith | | |

17 Lyle Lad Keef | | |

18 Chad Collins Roy | | |

Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post
1 Shelby Cook Roy Paul Cheryl LAT

2 Lynne Green Violet | | |

3 Haley Fogt Kate | | |

4 James Valley Irene | | |

5 Craig Denham Jack | | |

6 Becky Randolph Mist | | |

7 William Murray Miah | | |

8 Jake Hammons Jewel | | |

9 Michael Stumpff Hank | | |

10 Kate Eaton Fly | | |

11 Alan Miller Roscoe | | |

12 Lyle Lad Sweep | | |

13 Eleanor Peavy Rollo | | |

14 George Rodgerson Birch | | |

15 Marion Crain Zoe | | |

16 Tyler Shupe Jet Jim | |

17 Michael Mcnutt Kato | | |

18 Shane Scallan Brew | | |

19 Debbie Gish Lynn | | |

20 Haley Fogt Mattie | | |

21 Marilyn Terpstra Rumor | | |

22 Craig Denham Jim | | |

23 Michael Stumpff Niall | | |

24 Connie Brannen Minnow | | |

25 Jerry Alleyne Megan | | |

26 Linda Tesdahl Robb | | |

27 Jake Hammons Jill | | |

Open Ranch 1  

Pro Novice 1



  1st ANNUAL EWE HAVE ARRIVED SDT - OR, PN -  R/O

Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post
1 Cheryl Hinton Faith Linda T Shane Becky

2 Jeanine Henigin Moss | | |

3 Marilyn Terpstra Kitt | | |

4 Linda Tesdahl Meg | | |

5 Chad Collins Lass | | |

6 Bob Washer Beck | | |

7 Chris Elliott Rel | | |

8 Tyler Shupe Doris | | |

9 Jeanine Henigin Britt | | |

10 Lyle Lad Keef Bruce | |

11 Beth Blankenship Boon | | |

12 Beth Sears Frost | | |

13 Shelby Cook Bob | | |

14 Debbie Gish Cap | | |

15 Michael Mcnutt Rogue | | |

16 Jeanine Henigin Jim | | |

17 Lyle Lad Carmen | | |

18 Chad Collins Roy | | |

Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post
1 Michael Stumpff Hank Jim ???? Beth

2 Marilyn Terpstra Rumor | | |

3 Jake Hammons Jewel | | |

4 Alan Miller Roscoe | | |

5 Shelby Cook Roy | | |

6 Kate Eaton Fly | | |

7 Tyler Shupe Jet | | |

8 Linda Tesdahl Robb | | |

9 William Murray Miah | | |

10 Craig Denham Jack | | |

11 Michael Mcnutt Kato | | |

12 Lyle Lad Sweep | | |

13 Becky Randolph Mist | | |

14 Debbie Gish Lynn Paul | |

15 George Rodgerson Birch | | |

16 Haley Fogt Mattie | | |

17 Eleanor Peavy Rollo | | |

18 Connie Brannen Minnow | | |

19 James Valley Irene | | |

20 Lynne Green Violet | | |

21 Jake Hammons Jill | | |

22 Marion Crain Zoe | | |

23 Jerry Alleyne Megan | | |

24 Craig Denham Jim | | |

25 Haley Fogt Kate | | |

26 Michael Stumpff Niall | | |

27 Shane Scallan Brew | | |
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